Raleigh Claims Association Golf Outing

2013 Sponsorship Information

Hole Sponsorships - $100 -
The RCA will provide a sign at a tee box displaying your company name, location and phone number.  Slogans and logos are possible but limited in size.  Deadline is May 3rd to get signs made.
Tent Sponsorships - $250 - 
 Provides added advertisement/interaction with the golfers.  Fee includes dinner for up to 2 people.  Only non-alcoholic beverages allowed for distribution at the tent. .  Tent sponsorships are limited and the association will assign the location.   Tents need to be set up no later than 12:00 
Closest to the Pin Prizes - $50 - 6 holes available (2, 5, 8, 11, 15 & 17). 

Longest Drive - $50 -
     Hole # 3 for the men




     Hole #10 for the women

Door Prizes - Minimum of $25, gift cards to restaurants and retail stores are always 


popular.

Sponsors that want to put goodies on golf carts are welcome, but need to do so by 12:00.  

***As a reminder no glass containers are allowed on the course***

Please contact anyone from the Golf Committee to sign up for a sponsorship:



Chris Burkhart (919)-706-4147 chris.burkhart@ncfbins.com



Jeff Austin
 (919)469-3191   jeff.austin@ncfbins.com


Doug Brooks    (919)420-7714  doug.brooks@ncfbins.com
Tolson Willis
 (919)783-3573   tolson.willis@ncfbins.com
Leon Turner                               leon.turner@ncfbins.com

Neal Woodlief  (919)783-4348  neal.woodlief@ncfbins.com
Jay Fylak          (919)380-4121x8062  jfylak@nn.rr.com


John Hess                                     jon.hess@ncfbins.com
